Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard
• Field replaceable LED boards and
   drivers
• Frosted diffuser optimized to balance
   efficiency and aesthetics
• Available in a wide variety of lumen

page 2 of 5
     PLL 22  LED Lay-In
Ordering Guide: example: PLL 22 MD UV FA 835
(1) See page 4 for more details.
(2) 120-277V only.  See page 4 for more details.
(3) See page 5 for more details.
(4) Not available on all models. Certain conditions apply.
Consult factory or sales representative for details.
(5) 120-277V only / 0°C-50°C ambient.
Notes
Series Size Output Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
PLL 22
2’ x 2’
SL
Super Low
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
UV
120-277
34
347V
830
80 CRI/3000K
835
80 CRI/3500K
840
80 CRI/4000K
850
80 CRI/5000K
FA
Frosted Acrylic
PLL
Mounting Options
Blank
None
SMK
Surface Mount Kit
FIK
Frame-in Kit
Blank
No Options
EXT10
10-Year Extended Warranty(4)
SD
Step Dimming
W6
6’ Whip
W10
10’ Whip
EM1
Emergency Kit - 12W 1200 nominal
lumens(5)
F
Fuse
GC
Grid Clip
SDT(347V)
347V to 277V Step Down
Transformer
AR
Plenum Ceiling Air Return
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads for Easy
Field Access
BAA
Buy American Act Compliant
22 FA